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g:rge Cod & Chi;ﬂ GEORGE/ " Small Hake & Chips!
L £13.20 J Tradition L £9.25 J
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‘K&EE ¢ We may contain bones.

Meal Deals

Includes Chips & Peas

Our fish is caught in the arctic
waters from sustainable sources

Allergen information
available upon request.

1. Small Cod/Haddock Meal 1145 6. Homemade Fishcake Meal in batter 7.45
2. Small Hake Meal 9.95 7. Fish Goujons Meal x3 9.95
2. Large Cod Meal 13.95 8. Chicken Nuggets Meal x6 (© 8.85
2. Large Haddock Meal 13.95 9. Scampi Meal x9 © 11.45
3. George’s Pork Sausage Meal without peas 5.20  10. Mac’n’Cheese Bites Meal x6 (O 8.85
4. George’s Pork Sausage Meal 6.10  11.Blazin’ Chicken Burger Meal (O 8.85

>. Pukka Pie Meal with George’s gravy 8./5 (O THIS SYMBOL INDICATES A‘COOKED TO ORDER' ITEM.



ﬁEELINﬂ

HUNGRY

GO LARGER
ON ANY MEAL

DEAL FOR
£1.50

‘ GO LARGER & ENJOY MORE (
CHIPS & MORE PEAS!
T —
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Available everyday until 4pm

Mushy Pea Fritter and Chips 3.25
Small Sausage, Chips & George’s Gravy 3.50
Small Homemade Fishcake In Batter & Chips 3.85

Chip Butty 3.00
Fish Goujon & Chips 3.95
Fish Butty 4.40

LUNCH ADD-ONS

Exclusive to our lunch menu!

Mushy Peas,

Baked Beans,
George’s Curry Sauce
Or George’s Gravy

Co

with peas "\ ,"' withouT Peas
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—  GEORGE JUNIOR

All kid’s meals are served with chips, a George’s sauce
and a fruit shoot.

Chicken Nuggets x3

Kid’s Fish Goujons x2
Sausage (Plain Or Battered)
Fishcake (Homemade In Batter Or Breaded) each

8ONEg

WE MAY CONTAIN BONES. %

DRINKS

Fruit Shoot 1.05 Cans 1.55
Bottles Of Pop 2.30 Still Water 1.55

$



FISH

SMALL LARGE
Ocean Wild Cod 7.85 10.45
© Hake 6.50
O Haddock 10.45
O Scampi x9 8.00
Fish Goujons x3645 x612.15
Battered / Breaded Plaice 8.75
CHICKEN
(© Chicken Nuggets x6 5.15
O Hot Blazin’ Chicken Burger 5.15
PIES
Steak Pie, Chicken & Mushroom,
Beef & Onion and Cheese, leek and Potato. 4.45
(O SHARER BOX 27.50

Includes 2 Regular chips, 4 fish goujons, 4 chicken nuggets, 1
homemade and 1 breaded fishcake, 2 plain sausages, 2 pea fritters, and a choice
of 4 small sides, 2 sauces and 1 large bottle of Coca Cola/Diet Coke.



George’s Pork Sausage
George’s Battered Pork Sausage
(© Potato/Pineapple Fritter
@© Mushy Pea Fritters
Saveloy
®© Mac N’ Cheese Bites x4
Homemade Fishcake In Batter
Breaded Fishcake

Chips

Mushy Peas

George’s Curry Sauce
Baked Beans
George’s Gravy
Buttered Roll

Cheese

George’s Sauces
(Ketchup, Tartare, Chipotle & Mayo)

SMALL

2.75
1.75
1.75
1.95
1.75

MEDIUM

3.95

1.20
1.80
1.00

2.60
2.60
1.15
2.30
3.10
3.85
4.10
3.60

LARGE

5.25
2.60
2.60
2.95
2.60



f_» KEBABS ‘—.7

CHIPS &

PITTA WRAP SALAD

Lamb Doner 095 9.75 12.45
Chicken Tikka 095 9.75 1245
Lamb/Chicken Mix 11.45 11.25 13.95
Sweet Potato Falafel 095 9.75 1245

Served with salad and a choice of the following sauces;
Garlic Mayo, Sweet Chilli, Mint Yoghurt, Hot Chilli

SALAD BOWLS

Mixed salad served with a choice of dressings and sauces

Chicken Tikka 9.95

Sweet Potato Falafel 90.95
0.95

Fish Goujons
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